PHONE

Jalan Sultan, Pjs 52, 46200 Petaling Jaya, Selangor

: FAX :

TERM

SALESMAN : NA

: Cash Term

Uom AmountQty Unit Price DiscountDescriptionItem StockID

50SIRUINI HAND SANITIZER GEL 75% ALCOHOL 500ML (ONE CTN=30)1 1,195.00EA 23.90 0.00127683

1,195.00Total Amount :

Sub Total : 1,195.00: One Thousand One Hundred Ninety-Five OnlyMalaysia, Ringgits

Remark : Attn Puan Shima

E. & O.E.

Company Chop & Signature

Name :

Date :

Rounding Adjustment : 0.00

All payments shall be made payable to:
Bank Name : CIMB BANK BERHAD Bank Account No : 8007837380

BIG Pharmacy Healthcare Sdn.